

ÍITEM NO.18

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. 1733/2017 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 1826/2012

MAM CHAND & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and office report)

Date : 20/02/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Viyhuti S. Gupta, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Lalit Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Anant K. Vatsya, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this application along with Criminal Appeal.

(SONALI SAUND)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)

SR.P.A

COURT MASTER